152   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Active
face
ØD
L
AINiCo, calibratred external diameterPLM
Cylindrical holding magnets
- Cylindrical gripping magnet

or glued into positioning holes
- Max working temp : +200°C
- M aterial, finish :
Galvanised steel body,
Hard ferrite magnetic core
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
Attraction Price
force Weight each.
Part number ØD L H (N) (g) 1 to 5
PLM6-10/C 6 10 2 1,5 2 4 5,30 F
PLM8-12/C 8 12 3 3,5 4 4 5,76 F
PLM10-16/C 10 16 6 7,0 9 4 6,16 F
PLM13-18/C 13 18 7 10,0 17 - 6,97 F
PLM16-20/C 16 20 5 18,0 29 - 8,84 F
PLM20-25/C 20 25 6 42,0 57 - 11,86 F
PLM25-30/C 25 30 5 96,0 110 - 20,87 F
PLM32-35/C 32 35 3 180,0 200 - 34,90 F
PLM40-45/C 40 45 5 240,0 420 - 78,33 F
PLM50-50/C 50 50 2 420,0 720 - 152,52 F
Attraction Price
force Weight each.
Part number ØD L (N) (g) 1 to 5
PLM10-4/P 10±0,15 4,5 4 2,0 4 2,33 F
PLM13-4/P 13±0,15 4,5 10 3,0 4 2,62 F
PLM16-4/P 16±0,15 4,5 18 4,5 - 3,10 F
PLM20-6/P 20±0,15 6,0 30 10,0 4 3,76 F
PLM25-7/P 25±0,15 7,0 40 19,0 4 4,12 F
PLM32-7/P 32±0,20 7,0 80 30,0 4 4,46 F
PLM40-8/P 40±0,20 8,0 125 55,0 - 6,04 F
PLM50-10/P 50±0,20 10,0 220 100,0 - 7,61 F
PLM63-14/P 63±0,20 14,0 350 230,0 4 13,36 F
Stock*
Stock*
Increased
stock